

Bid # 17-885T Project # 2017-04 AT: TOWN OF WESTPORT DATE: April 28, 2017 ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT ESTIMATE: \$700k-\$800k		1		2		3		4		5		Averages	
		FGB Construction Co. Inc		Deering Construction		A&J Construction		Grasso Companies, LLC		Laydon Industries			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1) #0406441A	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.375, Level 2	7311	TON	\$86.55	\$632,767.05	\$88.00	\$643,368.00	\$92.00	\$672,612.00	\$95.00	\$694,545.00	\$96.00	\$701,856.00
2) #0406441A	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.25, Level 2	583	TON	\$86.65	\$50,516.95	\$88.00	\$51,304.00	\$101.00	\$58,883.00	\$95.00	\$55,385.00	\$100.00	\$58,300.00
2) #0406267A	Roadway Milling, 0-4"depth	59253	SY	\$2.00	\$118,506.00	\$2.20	\$130,356.60	\$2.50	\$148,132.50	\$2.25	\$133,319.25	\$2.53	\$149,910.09
5) #0977001	Traffic Cones, 28"	30	EA	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$16.00	\$480.00
6) #0977001	Traffic Cones, 42"	20	EA	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$45.00	\$900.00
7) #1220011A	Construction Signs	200	SF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$4.61	\$922.00
8) #0406999A	Asphalt Adjustment Cost - ESTIMATED	1	EST	N/A	\$100.00	N/A	\$100.00	N/A	\$100.00	N/A	\$100.00	N/A	\$100.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$809,890.00		\$825,131.10		\$881,777.50		\$883,351.75		\$912,468.09	
Differential to next highest bid				\$15,241.10		\$56,646.40		\$1,574.25		\$29,116.34			
Alternate Items:	Town Item #1610 -RESTORATION – APRONS, SIDEWALKS, SHOULDERS, AND CURBING												
A	Surface Preparation	100	TON	\$ 170.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 21,500.00
B	Bituminous Concrete Aprons and or Sidewalks	500	TON	\$ 260.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 80,000.00
C	Bituminous Concrete Curbing	500	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00
D	Topsoil and Seed	500	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE ITEMS				\$ 164,000.00		\$ 133,500.00		\$ 120,750.00		\$ 113,500.00		\$ 117,000.00	
GRAND TOTAL				\$973,890.00		\$958,631.10		\$1,002,527.50		\$996,851.75		\$1,029,468.09	